
Athletics
Легкая атлетика

Heptathlon Women
Cемиборье

High Jump  - Group B
Женщины Прыжки в высоту-Группа B

Start list
Стартовый список

WED 10 JUL 2013

11:45

Central Stadium
Центральный стадион

Timing and Results provided by

ATW700B02_51G 1.0 Report created  TUE 9 JUL 2013 18:04

HEPTATHLON UNIVERSIADE RECORD 6847 TURCHINSKAYA Larisa RUS Duisburg (GER) 29 AUG 1989

Order Bib Name
Ctry
code

Date of Birth PB SB

1.44

1.65

1.86

1.47

1.68

1.89

1.50

1.71

1.53

1.74

1.56

1.77

1.59

1.80

1.62

1.83 Result Rank

1 750 CHERNOVA Tatiana RUS 29 JAN 1988

2 711 ERWEE Bianca RSA 4 MAR 1990

3 355 ZSIVOCZKY-FARKAS Gyorgyi HUN 13 FEB 1985

4 594 KRUGER Corlia NAM 14 SEP 1992

5 4 ROGERS Dee-Ann ANU 13 JAN 1993

6 205 PORRAS Ana CRC 21 SEP 1991

7 626 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 1 NOV 1987

8 209 CACHOVA Katerina CZE 26 FEB 1990

9 696 NAGY Judit ROU 14 SEP 1989

Scoring Table

Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points

2.00 1237

1.99 1224

1.97 1198

1.95 1171

1.93 1145

1.91 1119

1.89 1093

1.87 1067

1.85 1041

1.83 1016

1.81 991

1.79 966

1.77 941

1.75 916

1.73 891

1.71 867

1.69 842

1.67 818

1.65 795

1.63 771

1.61 747

1.59 724

1.56 689

1.54 666

1.52 644
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